C
CU
TT
ER
 B
LO
CK
S

MM
D7
MM
D8
MM
H
MM
K
MM
L
MM
L1
MM
N
MM
AI-40/50-55 40mm 50 83 64 10 6 65 15 5.5 10 55 35 6
AI-40/60-55 40mm 60 93 74 14 9 75 15 8.5 10 55 35 6
AI-50/60-55	       50mm 60 93 74 14 9 75 15 8.5 10 55 35 6
AI-50/60-75	       50mm 60 93 74 14 9 75 15 8.5 10 75 55 6
AI-50/65-75	       50mm 65 98 80 14 9 80 15 8.5 10 75 55 6
AI-1 1/4"/40-55      1-1/4" 40 83 55 14 9 55 15 9 10 55 35 6
AI-1 1/2"/50-55 1-1/2" 50 93 65 14 9 65 15 8.5 10 55 35 6
AI-1 13/16"/60-55 1-13/16" 60 93 74 14 9 75 15 8.5 10 55 35 6
AI-2 1/8"/65-55 2-1/8" 65 98 80 14 9 80 15 8.5 10 55 35 6

MM
D7
MM
D8
MM
H
MM
K
MM
L
MM
L1
MM
L2
MM
B-40/50-75 40 50 83 83 64 10 6 65 15 5.5 10 75 40 55
B-40/50-115 40 50 83 83 64 10 6 65 15 5.5 10 115 80 95
B-40/60-75 40 60 93 90 74 14 9 75 15 8.5 10 75 40 55
B-40/60-95 40 60 93 90 74 14 9 75 15 8.5 10 95 60 75
B-40/60-115 40 60 93 90 74 14 9 75 15 8.5 10 115 80 95
B-40/60-165 40 60 93 90 74 14 9 75 15 8.5 10 165 130 145
B-40/60-215 40 60 93 90 74 14 9 75 15 8.5 10 215 180 195
B-45/60-75	       45 60 93 90 74 14 9 70 M8 8.5 – 75 40 55
B-45/60-95	       45 60 93 90 74 14 9 70 M8 8.5 – 95 60 75
B-45/60-115	       45 60 93 90 74 14 9 70 M8 8.5 – 115 80 95
B-45/60-140	       45 60 93 90 74 14 9 70 M8 8.5 – 140 105 120
B-45/60-190	       45 60 93 90 74 14 9 70 M8 8.5 – 190 155 170
B-50/60-75	       50 60 93 90 74 14 9 75 15 8.5 10 75 40 55
B-50/60-95	       50 60 93 90 74 14 9 75 15 8.5 10 95 60 7
B-50/60-115	       50 60 93 90 74 14 9 75 15 8.5 10 115 80 95
B-50/60-140	       50 60 93 90 74 14 9 75 15 8.5 10 140 105 120
B-50/60-190	       50 60 93 90 74 14 9 75 15 8.5 10 190 155 170
B-50/60-240	       50 60 93 90 74 14 9 75 15 8.5 10 240 205 220
B-60/70-75	       60 70 105 105 86 14 9 85 15 8.5 10 75 40 55
B-60/70-140	       60 70 105 105 86 14 9 85 15 8.5 10 140 105 120
B-60/70-190	       60 70 105 105 86 14 9 85 15 8.5 10 190 155 170
  Sleeve has two threaded M8-holes for carrier pegs on a 70mm pitch diameter

MM
D8
MM
H
MM
K
MM
L
MM
L1
MM
L2
MM
N
MM
BI-40/50-75 40mm 50 100 83 64 14 9 65 15 8.5 10 75 40 55 8
BI-40/60-75 40mm 60 102 90 74 14 9 75 15 8.5 10 75 40 55 8
BI-40/60-95 40mm 60 108 90 74 14 9 75 15 8.5 10 95 60 75 8
BI-40/60-115 40mm 60 108 90 74 14 9 75 15 8.5 10 115 80 95 8
BI-50/60-75	       50mm 60 102 90 74 14 9 75 15 8.5 10 75 40 55 8
BI-50/60-95	       50mm 60 108 90 74 14 9 75 15 8.5 10 95 60 75 8
BI-50/60-115	       50mm 60 108 90 74 14 9 75 15 8.5 10 115 80 95 8
BI-1 1/2"/50-85 1-1/2" 50 106 83 64 14 9 65 15 8.5 10 85 50 65 8
BI-1 1/2"/50-135 1-1/2" 50 106 83 64 14 9 65 15 8.5 10 135 100 115 8
BI-1 13/16"/60-75 1-13/16" 60 102 90 74 14 9 75 15 8.5 10 75 40 55 8
BI-1 13/16"/60-115 1-13/16" 60 108 90 74 14 9 75 15 8.5 10 115 80 95 8

MM
D7
MM
D8
MM
H
MM
K
MM
L
MM
L1
MM
N
MM
CI-40/50-75 40 50 100 64 14 9 65 15 8.5 10 75 55 8
CI-40/60-75 40 60 102 74 14 9 75 15 8.5 10 75 55 8
CI-40/60-95 40 60 108 74 14 9 75 15 8.5 10 95 75 8
CI-40/60-115 40 60 108 74 14 9 75 15 8.5 10 115 95 8
CI-40/60-140	       40 60 114 74 14 9 75 15 8.5 10 140 115 10
CI-50/60-75	       50 60 102 74 14 9 75 15 8.5 10 75 55 8
CI-50/60-95	       50 60 108 74 14 9 75 15 8.5 10 95 75 8
CI-50/60-115	       50 60 108 74 14 9 75 15 8.5 10 115 95 8
CI-50/60-140	       50 60 114 74 14 9 75 15 8.5 10 140 115 10
  CI Ø50 has two threaded M8-holes for carrier pegs on a 70mm pitch diameter
  The sleeve has two threaded M8-holes for carrier pegs on a 68mm pitch diameter
TYPE CI HYDRO-GRIP SLEEVES - INTERCHANGEABLE
PRESSURIZED WITH ALLEN WRENCH

• Longer tool life
• Greater design options
COMBI-CUT
P E R C I S I O N  T O O L S
C 26 C U T T E R  B L O C K S ,  H I G H  S P E E D  S T E E L  &  C A R B I D E  T I P P E D  P L A N I N G  K N I V E S
COMBI COMBI-CUT
PERCISION TOOLS
PART NO:
SETS
L
MM
H
MM
T
MM
3030S04038 40 38 10
3030S05038 50 38 10
3030S06038 60 38 10
3030S08038 80 38 10
3030S10038 100 38 10
3030S12038 120 38 10
3030S13038 130 38 10
3030S15038 150 38 10
3030S17038 170 38 10
3030S18038 180 38 10
3030S20038 200 38 10
3030S21038 210 38 10
3030S23038 230 38 10
3030S04050 40 50 10
3030S05050 50 50 10
3030S06050 60 50 10
3030S08050 80 50 10
3030S10050 100 50 10
3030S12050 120 50 10
3030S13050 130 50 10
3030S15050 150 50 10
3030S17050 170 50 10
3030S18050 180 50 10
3030S20050 200 50 10
3030S21050 210 50 10
3030S23050 230 50 10
3030S04060 40 60 10
3030S05060 50 60 10
3030S06060 60 60 10
3030S08060 80 60 10
3030S10060 100 60 10
3030S12060 120 60 10
3030S13060 130 60 10
3030S15060 150 60 10
3030S17060 170 60 10
3030S18060 180 60 10
3030S20060 200 60 10
3030S21060 210 60 10
3030S23060 230 60 10
PART NO:
KNIVES ONLY
L
MM
H
MM
T
MM
3030C04038 40 38 3.2
3030C05038 50 38 3.2
3030C06038 60 38 3.2
3030C08038 80 38 3.2
3030C10038 100 38 3.2
3030C12038 120 38 3.2
3030C13038 130 38 3.2
3030C15038 150 38 3.2
3030C17038 170 38 3.2
3030C18038 180 38 3.2
3030C20038 200 38 3.2
3030C21038 210 38 3.2
3030C23038 230 38 3.2
3030C04050 40 50 3.2
3030C05050 50 50 3.2
3030C06050 60 50 3.2
3030C08050 80 50 3.2
3030C10050 100 50 3.2
3030C12050 120 50 3.2
3030C13050 130 50 3.2
3030C15050 150 50 3.2
3030C17050 170 50 3.2
3030C18050 180 50 3.2
3030C20050 200 50 3.2
3030C21050 210 50 3.2
3030C23050 230 50 3.2
3030C04060 40 60 3.2
3030C05060 50 60 3.2
3030C06060 60 60 3.2
3030C08060 80 60 3.2
3030C10060 100 60 3.2
3030C12060 120 60 3.2
3030C13060 130 60 3.2
3030C15060 150 60 3.2
3030C17060 170 60 3.2
3030C18060 180 60 3.2
3030C20060 200 60 3.2
3030C21060 210 60 3.2
3030C23060 230 60 3.2
PART NO:
BACKERS ONLY
L
MM

APPLICATION:
	» For surface planing of solid wood
	» Can be fitted into any planing toolheads and jointer heads
	» On surface planers, jointers, four sided planers and moulders
FOR PLANING HEADS & JOINTING HEADS
Reduction of cost is one of the major features of our double-edged knife system.
The price of double-edged knives is lower than reusable knives, and the knife
holder is a non-recurrent investment easily amortised by the savings of knife cost.
Knife cost is cut to 80% and set-up is decreased by 400%.
More detailed instructions are available with separate brochure.
KNIFE LENGTH KNIFE HOLDER
25x3mm  / 1”x1/8”
DOUBLE EDGE KNIFE
18.6 x 1.0mm
MM INCH PART NO. PART NO.
60 2-3/8" 29H060 299060
80 3-1/8" 29H080 299080
100 4" 29H100 299100
105 - 29H105 299105
120 4-3/4" 29H120 299120
125 - 29H125 299125
130 5-1/8" 29H130 299130
136 - 29H136 299136
140 - 29H140 299140
150 6" 29H150 299150
150 (3/4" H) 6" (3/4" H) 29H150-19 299150
160 6" 29H160 299160
170 - 29H170 299170
180 7" 29H180 299180
180 (3/4" H) 7" (3/4" H) 29H180-19 299180
186 - 29H186 299186
190 - 29H190 299190
190 (3/4" H) 7-1/2" (3/4" H) 29H190-19 299190
200 8" 29H200 299200
200 (3/4" H) 8" (3/4" H) 29H200-19 299200
210 8-1/4" 29H210 299210
230 9" 29H230 299230
240 - 29H240 299240
250 10" 29H250 299250
260 - 29H260 299260
299 PLANING KNIVES
DISPOSABLE DOUBLE-EDGED
KNIFE LENGTH KNIFE HOLDER
25x3mm / 1”x1/8”
DOUBLE EDGE KNIFE
18.6 x 1.0mm
MM INCH PART NO. PART NO.
300 - 29H300 299300
305 12" 29H305 299305
310 12-1/4" 29H310 299310
350 13-3/4" 29H350 299350
360 14-1/8" 29H360 299360
400 15-3/4" 29H400 299400
410 16-1/4" 29H410 299410
420 - 29H420 299420
430 - 29H430 299430
450 - 29H450 299450
460 18-1/8" 29H460 299460
500 - 29H500 299500
510 - 29H510 299510
520 - 29H520 299520
530 - 29H530 299530
600 - 29H600 299600
610 24" 29H610 299610
630 - 29H630 299630
640 - 29H640 299640
650 - 29H650 299650
660 - 29H660 299660
710 - 29H710 299710
740 - 29H740 299740
760 - 29H760 299760
810 - 29H810 299810
C 30 C U T T E R  B L O C K S ,  H I G H  S P E E D  S T E E L  &  C A R B I D E  T I P P E D  P L A N I N G  K N I V E S
The knives are ground flat, sharpened and honed with fine grit diamond wheels.
Especially suitable for: all hardwoods (particularly exotics), pressed wood,
layered wood, hard paper, hardweave, and all laminated materials.